Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

(Application Form)

Certified for:

First class engineer

Dmytro Mykhailov

Chief Engineer
2nd Engineer

Main info

Desired Vessel Type:

Chemical tanker
QOil/chemical tanker

Minimum salary $: = 12000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 05.05.1988 Odessa
Phones: | +380501009764 Citizenship: | Ukraine
E-mail: | tdk19889@gmail.com Country of reSIdeg(i:tt;{ Romania/Bucuresti
Messenger: | tdk19889 Home address: = 5 Sector
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Bucuresti
USA visa valid up: | 08.11.2028 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AC003136 06.01.2023 Ukraine 06.01.2028
International passport GG892930 02.10.2023 Ukraine 02.10.2033
National passport KM1282123 Ukraine
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer
Professional license 11716/2024 30.01.2024 Ukraine 29.01.2029
Endorsement 30.01.2024 29.01.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/152624/

Title of document
Basic Safety Training

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Title of document

Almed

No. Date of issue
03121/2023 14.11.2023
00192/2023 14.11.2023
00152/2023 14.11.2023
02010/2023 14.11.2023
02328/2023 14.11.2023
01587/2023 14.11.2023

19/00006/2024 26.01.2024
15/00005/2024 26.01.2024

Certificates

Medical certificates

No.

488078

Date of issue

24.04.2023

Country of issue

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Country of issue

Ukraine

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country
Malta

Liberia

Position

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Document type No.
Endorsement 112782
Seamans Identification 1522877

Sea service (last 5 years)

Vessel type /

Vessel Name / Flag ME Type / kW
DWT
Gulf Jalmuda / Chemical MAN/B&W /
Panama tanker / 45907 12889

Trident Maritime

Falcon Sextant/ Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /
Liberia tanker /50994 9480
Univis
Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /
Baltic Wind / Mal
alic Wind/Malta ' ker /37296 9480

Univis

Date of issue

03.07.2019

27.04.2020

From - Till

06.04.2024 -

08.09.2024

12.05.2023 -
18.09.2023

16.09.2022 -
06.12.2022

Valid up

14.11.2028

14.11.2028

14.11.2028

14.11.2028

14.11.2028

14.11.2028

26.01.2029

Valid up

23.04.2025

Valid up
16.05.2024

27.04.2025

Shipowner /
Country

Gulf Navigation
/UAE

Falcon
Navigation /
Greece

NSB / Germany



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Sex: male

Baltic Wind / Malta

Nautical Sarah /
Liberia

Baltic Commanderi /
Liberia

Baltic Wave / Malta

Arctic Breeze / Malta

Baltic Soul / Malta

Baltic Freedom /
Malta

Kerel / Malta

Baltic Frost/ Malta

Baltic Frost/ Malta

Eyes color: Brown

Oil/chemical
tanker /37296

Univis

Qil tanker /
75144

Univis

Qil/chemical
tanker /37418

Univis

Oil/chemical
tanker /37300

Univis

Oil/chemical
tanker /50921

Univis

Oil/chemical
tanker /37244

Univis

Qil/chemical
tanker /37048

Univis

Qil/chemical
tanker /37297

Univis

Oil/chemical
tanker /37100

Univis

Oil/chemical
tanker /37100

Univis

Height: 181

Weight: 81

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN/B&W /
10850

MAN/B&W /
9463

MAN/B&W /
9363

MAN/B&W /
13815

MAN/B&W /
9463

MAN/B&W /
11060

MAN/B&W /
9467

MAN/B&W /
11060

MAN/B&W /
11060

04.06.2022 -
16.09.2022

01.10.2021 -
23.01.2022

19.01.2021 -
12.08.2021

03.08.2020 -
04.12.2020

25.07.2019 -
27.12.2019

12.12.2018 -
30.03.2019

28.06.2018 -
29.09.2018

06.10.2017 -
12.02.2018

16.03.2017 -
17.08.2017

27.06.2016 -
06.12.2016

NSB / Germany

NSB / Germany

Interorient/
Cyprus

Interorient/
Cyprus

Interorient /
Cyprus

Inerorient/
Cyprus

Inerorient/
Cyprus

Inerorient/
Cyprus

Interorient/
Cyprus

Interorient /
Cyprus

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 41



Maritime education: | ONMU Additional skills:

Speciality: = Specialist Knowledge of other

languages:
Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone:
Kin name, Surname: | Lesia Mykhailova Kin address:

Lathe machine and welding

English

+380965152138

Same

I'm seasoned Marine Chief Engineer skilled in overseeing the operation and technical management of diverse Tanker
fleets. My career is characterized by hands-on experience with a range of Main and Auxiliary Engines, complemented by a
profound grasp of complex marine equipment — skills that have proven essential in navigating the multifaced challenges of
marine engineering. My signification contributions to the commissioning of new vessels are marked by adeptness in
metalworking and a commitment to integrating the latest maritime technologies during dry dock assignments
internationally. Leadership for me goes beyond technical duties, encompassing the development and enforcement of
safety protocols, team cohesion, and adherence to regulatory standards. I'm excited about the possibility of bringing my
technical prowess, and passion for the maritime industry to new challenges in the offshore sector. Feel free to connect or

reach out to me.
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