



(Application Form)

Dmytro Mykhailov

Certified for:

First class engineer

Crewell ID: 152624



	Main info					
Name / Surname:	Dmytro Mykhailov	Dmytro Mykhailov				
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer 2nd Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Chemical tanker Oil/chemical tanker			
Minimum salary \$:	12000	Birthday / Place of birth:	05.05.1988 Odessa			
Phones:	+380501009764	Citizenship:	Ukraine			
E-mail:	tdk19889@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Romania/Bucuresti			
Messenger:	tdk19889	Home address:	5 Sector			
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Bucuresti			
USA visa valid up:	08.11.2028	Schengen visa valid up:	No			

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document	tle of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	AC003136	06.01.2023	Ukraine	06.01.2028		
International passport	GG892930	02.10.2023	Ukraine	02.10.2033		
National passport	KM1282123		Ukraine			

Diplomas						
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	First class engineer					
Professional license	11716/2024	30.01.2024	Ukraine	29.01.2029		
Endorsement		30.01.2024		29.01.2029		

			Certifi	cate	S			
Title of document		No.		Dat	e of issue	Co	ountry of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Traini	ng	03121/20)23	14	.11.2023	Ukraine		14.11.2028
Oil Tank Specialize Training	ed	00192/20)23	14	.11.2023	Ukraine		14.11.2028
Cmk Tank Specializ	ed	00152/20)23	14	.11.2023	Ukraine 14.		14.11.2028
Advanced Fire Fight	ting	02010/20)23	14	.11.2023		Ukraine	14.11.2028
Proficiency in Survi Craft and RB	val	02328/20)23	14	.11.2023		Ukraine	14.11.2028
Medical First Aid		01587/20)23	14	.11.2023		Ukraine	14.11.2028
Ship Security Offic	er	19/00006/2	2024	26	.01.2024	Ukraine		
Ship Carrying Dangr/hazard Carg	go	15/00005/2	2024	26	.01.2024	Ukraine		26.01.2029
		1	Medical c	ertific	cates			
Title of document		No.		Dat	ate of issue Country of issue		Valid up	
Almed		488078	3	24	4.04.2023 Ukraine		23.04.2025	
	Flag	Documents a	nd Other	Cour	ntries Sea	ıman	's Books	
Country		Document	type	No. Date of issue		Date of issue	Valid up	
Malta		Endorsen	nent	112782			03.07.2019	16.05.2024
Liberia		Seamans Iden	tification	1522877			27.04.2020	27.04.2025
		Sea	service (last	5 years)			
Position	Ves	sel Name / Flag	Vessel typ DWT	oe /	ME Type /	kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Chief Engineer	G	Gulf Jalmuda / Panama	Chemical MAN/B&W tanker / 45907 12889		V /	06.04.2024 - 08.09.2024	Gulf Navigation	
		Trident Maritime				/ UAE		
Chief Engineer	Fa	alcon Sextant / Liberia	nt / Oil/chemical MAN/B&V tanker / 50994 9480		V /	12.05.2023 - 18.09.2023	Falcon Navigation /	
-		Univis				Greece		
	Bal	tic Wind / Malta	Oil/chemi	cal	MAN/B&V	v /	16.09.2022 -	

tanker / 37296

Univis

9480

06.12.2022

NSB / Germany

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer	Baltic Wind / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37296	MAN/B&W / 9480	04.06.2022 - 16.09.2022	NSB / German	
	Univis					
2nd Engineer	Nautical Sarah / Liberia	Oil tanker / 75144	MAN/B&W / 10850	01.10.2021 - 23.01.2022	NSB / German	
		Univis				
2nd Engineer	Baltic Commander1 / Liberia	Oil/chemical tanker / 37418	MAN/B&W / 9463	19.01.2021 - 12.08.2021	Interorient /	
		Univis			Сургиѕ	
2nd Engineer	Baltic Wave / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37300	MAN/B&W / 9363	03.08.2020 - 04.12.2020	Interorient /	
ū		Univis			Cyprus	
2nd Engineer	Arctic Breeze / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 50921	MAN/B&W / 13815	25.07.2019 - 27.12.2019	Interorient /	
ŭ		Univis				
2nd Engineer	Baltic Soul / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37244	MAN/B&W / 9463	12.12.2018 - 30.03.2019	Inerorient /	
Ū	Univis					
2nd Engineer	Baltic Freedom / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37048	MAN/B&W / 11060	28.06.2018 - 29.09.2018	Inerorient /	
ū		Univis			Cyprus	
2nd Engineer	Kerel / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37297	MAN/B&W / 9467	06.10.2017 - 12.02.2018	Inerorient /	
3	Univis				Cyprus	
2nd Engineer	Baltic Frost / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37100	MAN/B&W / 11060	16.03.2017 - 17.08.2017	Interorient /	
3	Univis				Cyprus	
2nd Engineer	Baltic Frost / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37100	MAN/B&W / 11060	27.06.2016 - 06.12.2016	Interorient /	
Univis					Cyprus	

Biometrics					
Sex: male Height: 181 Overall size: 52					
Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 81	Shoe size: 41			

Maritime education:	ONMU	Additional skills:	Lathe machine and welding			
Speciality:	English					
Next of Kin						
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+380965152138			
Kin name, Surname:	Lesia Mykhailova	Kin address:	Same			

Notes

I'm seasoned Marine Chief Engineer skilled in overseeing the operation and technical management of diverse Tanker fleets. My career is characterized by hands-on experience with a range of Main and Auxiliary Engines, complemented by a profound grasp of complex marine equipment – skills that have proven essential in navigating the multifaced challenges of marine engineering. My signification contributions to the commissioning of new vessels are marked by adeptness in metalworking and a commitment to integrating the latest maritime technologies during dry dock assignments internationally. Leadership for me goes beyond technical duties, encompassing the development and enforcement of safety protocols, team cohesion, and adherence to regulatory standards. I'm excited about the possibility of bringing my technical prowess, and passion for the maritime industry to new challenges in the offshore sector. Feel free to connect or reach out to me.